

Bill to: GLOBALTRANZ ENTERPRISES 7350 N DOBSON RD STE 130, Scottsdale, AZ, 85250 Invoice Date: 07/25/2023 Invoice #: 27255534 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 08/25/2023

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
07/24/2023		36637 East Highway 30, Geismar, LA, USA - 3280 U.S. 31, Calera, AL 35040, USA			
			1	900	900

TOTAL	
900	

## PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

# GLOBALTRANZ.

# CARRIER RATE CONFIRMATION BOL#: 27255534



### **GENERAL DISPATCH**

GTZ DISPATCH: (480) 339-5885 vswanson@globaltranz.com GTZ DISPATCH FAX:

### **CARRIER PAYMENTS:**

INVOICE/POD/RATE CON submit to: TLINVOICES@globaltranz.com NOA and PAYMENT INQUIRIES: APTLREQUESTS@globaltranz.com

PO#: REF#: PRO#:

**CARRIER QUOTE:** 

SERVICE TYPE: Full

SERVICE:

ACCESSORIAL(S):

**COMMODITY:** 

DESCRIPTION:Spray Foam

WEIGHT: 43000 lbs PALLETS:19 PIECES:76

TRAILER TYPE: Van SIZE: 53

**CARRIER INFORMATION:** 

CARRIER NAME: ROYAL3 INC LEGAL NAME: ZIGI FREIGHT INC

MC#:944686 [AV595]

DISPATCHER: Ted PHONE: (630) 566-1300 FAX: (630) 485-6980

EMAIL: ted.wilson@royal3inc.com

DRIVER: alexi

DRIVER PHONE: (616) 551-6470

TRAILER NUMBER:

## **IMPORTANT LOAD NOTES:**

**ORIGIN:** 

FACILITY: Amrican Coating c/o UXTJ-BASF

STREET: 36637 B La Hwy 30

CITY/STATE/ZIP: Geismar, LA 70734

FAX:

PICKUP NOTES:

PICKUP DATE: 07-24-2023 REF #:

HOURS: 08:00 - 17:00

CONTACT: Shipping Dept PICKUP #:

APPOINTMENT REQUIRED: No

APPOINTMENT MADE: No

PHONE: (225) 339-7000

**DESTINATION:** 

FACILITY: All Pro Dist

STREET: 3280 Hwy 31

CITY/STATE/ZIP: Calera, AL 35040

FAX:

DELIVERY NOTES:

**DELIVERY DATE: 07-24-**

2023

HOURS: 08:00 - 17:00

**CONTACT:** Receiving Dept

eiving Dept DELIVERY#:

REF#:

APPOINTMENT REQUIRED: No APPOINTMENT MADE: No

PHONE: (800) 664-9668

## **RATE INFORMATION:**

BASE RATE: \$900.00 TOTAL RATE: \$900.00

GTZ SIGNATURE: PHX - Veronica Swanson (480) 339-5885

CARRIER SIGNATURE:

Carrier understands and acknowledges that any instruction or information given to Carrier by Broker are merely for the Carrier's convenience and not to be construed as Brokers attempt to control the manner, method, or means by which Carrier or its employees performs the work hereunder. The Rate Confirmation Sheet is a legally binding agreement between Broker and Carrier. No signature is required to enforce provision of this agreement, rather both parties accept the terms and conditions contained herein upon Carrier's partial or full performance of the shipment. In the event of any conflict between the Agreement or the Carrier's Carrier Rate Confirmation, the Agreement shall govern and then any terms as set forth in this Carrier Rate Confirmation shall apply. Carrier must immediately notify Broker if shipper's instructions do NOT match the Rate Confirmation. Broker does not authorize hand written or verbal changes to the rate confirmation. If this rate confirmation does not accurately reflect the load terms, carrier must obtain a revised rate confirmation from Broker. Carrier's failure to provide equipment and/or services as agreed upon may result in additional line haul deductions.

# GLOBALTRANZ.

# CARRIER RATE CONFIRMATION

BOL#: 27255534



## **GENERAL DISPATCH**

GTZ DISPATCH: (480) 339-5885 vswanson@globaltranz.com GTZ DISPATCH FAX:

### **CARRIER PAYMENTS:**

INVOICE/POD/RATE CON submit to: TLINVOICES@globaltranz.com NOA and PAYMENT INQUIRIES: APTLREQUESTS@globaltranz.com

## To be eligible for Accessorials / Incidentals, Carrier must:

- Be checked in to shipper **OR** receiver by the appointment time.
- Submit all proof of detention, accessorial, incidentals within 24-48 hours of delivery.

## **Detention:**

- Carrier must be on time for pickup/delivery.
- Detention accrual begins 2 hours after appointment time at shipper/receiver IF:
  - Carrier must notify Broker after 60 minutes of waiting.
  - Provide time stamped BOL within 48 hours of delivery.
- Detention Rate \$40/hr after 2 hours. Max \$200 detention per stop.

## Layover, Truck Order Not Used (TONU):

- · Carrier must contact Broker to request
- · Delays or cancellations must be confirmed by Broker
- Layovers: \$200 Dry Van or \$250 Running Reefers.
- TONU: \$200

## **Submitting Payments:**

- Email Invoice, Rate Confirmation, Proof of Delivery & Receipts to <a href="mailto:TLinvoices@globaltranz.com">TLinvoices@globaltranz.com</a>
- 3% / 3-Day Quick Pay available upon request
- For Payments question contact <a href="mailto:aptlrequests@globaltranz.com">aptlrequests@globaltranz.com</a> or by calling (480) 339-5735



# Certificate of Analysis

	58.61	% fdgiaW	08.61	01.02	NCO
<u> </u>	Kesnit	WON	ñioeq2 muminiM	noitea mumixsM	Test Method
1129	əviləQ	ry Note	52909741	100000	
ACC HYBRID A 490LB 1A2	Shippe SylleC	sd Date od Quantity ry Date Number	11624669 1701-54-505 26 bCV		
ner: NOITUBIRTZIO ORG J A # , r.g. YAWHƏIH 09 9012-04036 JA ARBJJ		Product Name Product Name Vehicle Batch/Lot		1983 A 490LI	Strumb leed? §
A # , r & YA	Vehicle Batch/Lot		:	VCC HAE	580311983 6202-71-101

195

ರಾ

400

099

Viscosity

Comments :

Viscosity, at 77 °F

t to t ageq

Comment would

The information contained herein is based either on analytical tests of samples or on statistical process data; it is intended solely for purposes of comparison with the established specifications for the product. Warranties of the product are exclusively as set forth in the applicable contract comparison with the established specifications for the product. Warranties of the product are exclusively as set forth in the applicable contract.

	-	-	A COMMENT A
VlnO	Goods	ło	Jr. aces



A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
1156
Customer Purch
Cust PO

UNTERMODAL CERTIFICATION At whomeled by the intermodes being by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packagod, and accurately described below by the proper shipping name, and are constanted to the applicable intermedial governmental regulations.

SHIPPER'S CERTIFICATION DECLARATION Is hereby declare that the goods described being have been preventioned into the commence above in accordance with the applicable intermedial positions of the applicable properties of the standard to the commence and the standard to the commence and the applicable and the standard to the commence and the standard declaration and the standard to the commence and the standard declaration and the standard decreases and the standard declaration and the standard decreases and standard decreases and the standard decre : ASAB AO 1-800-832-4357 (CONTRACT: CCN2407) 1-703-527-3887 CHEMTREC: 1-800-424-9300 FOR ANY DAMAGE, RELEASE OR Port / Railramp / Border Crossing Delivery Point: Freight Invoice must reference Shipment No. with Bill of Lading attached and sent to: Carrier Billing Instructions: of beravileb ed or all insergine sett, bedood are armel trigred herty.

Temporary configures on the ecucoes to the congruency of the members of the members of the conditions are the condition of the set to the condition of the conditions are considered.

As NOSAHOL LAT Vehicle/Container ID: 173412 AMERICAN COATING COMPANY LLC CALERA AL 35040-5109 COLLECT A # 18 YAWHƏIH 08S8 Route-Mode: MOITUBISTZIQ OSĄ JJĄ Freight Terms: Ship to: 6405324 Carrier: CUSTOMER PICK UP Exbort Booking #: The property described below is recolved by the named Center in apparent, good order, except as noted herein, subject to all terms and conditions contained in property described belower the control of the property of the particle stripments, subject to all terms that the particle stripments, subject to all terms that the particle stripments, subject to all terms and conditions agreements below which Center upper a subject to all terms and conditions agreed by the particle of the property for purposes of transportations and conditions agreed to be in presented in the property for purposes of transportations and conditions and conditions and the property transportation and the property for the particle of the purposes of transportations of the particle of the particle of the purposes of transportations of the particle of the particle of the particle of the purposes of transportations of the particle 00:00:00 Delivery Time 0712412023 07124/2023 Reference Number GEISMAR LA 70734-3524 Ship Date 38637 B LA HWY 30 Delivery Date **GEISMAR SYSTEM HUB** 78664£611 иопляючяю ≥ ечя 1951O 93EI 147605224 Order Number :Jeddir Bill of Lading / Delivery Number

4118268306 Shipment Number

-	Shipper Print date:	L	AS JOHNSON SR DTU 80:50:81 ESG	S to t end		125		Filter 10	
0	Carrier's Ag		reinoM-sanedi ixia	Date 07/24/2023	engis remoteud	A Sunt	-	THE PIPE	10000
_	Les No			Date 07/24/2023	Vaents CDL #	10	Carles .	₩S\TO eleC	12023
d	eT ebisosid	pered	Carrier Has Em	nergency Response Information Guide Page Supplied	12.7-	76600 405311 IM		IPSITO BIRG	5053
		$\mathcal{I}$	holow (	mans)	SBY	No Раскаде:	Secured A	namavoM tanisgA o	1
	ST	JATOT	SIPUL Sesion Supplies	coop m	12-7	Gross Weight	2	114,85	87
			NET QTY:	34.000 PCA NET WGT:	8J 067,4h	Add'ITare		0	87
			'AFOO	: TOW TEL WET:	870 LB	GB03CS096 GB03TS084	sn sn	581,81 481,81	
	36		Product Code : 507.7 Product Desc : 4351	ON: PLASTICS LIQUID (STCC HYBRID B BLACK BLAGRID B BLACK	S8-211- <del>4</del> 3)				
	àr		Steel Grums NELIVER BETWEEN 61 36	6,000 PCA NET WGT: 50-00 DEGREES F	87.640 LB	NIP			
			Customer Code : ACC H PEIGHT DESCRIPTION OTS BESCREB (STO	MIDIO MARCHINI IN		£801T5083	sn	37 <u>2,</u> 91	87
		i	B1067	A UMBYH Smurb Isatè E 30lè A Olagyu				F	
	36	SAI	strums (ae)	3200					
1	Pieces	д Хъв ъка		Description of Materials					
E I I	*Camer's or	s ieddu	, yuBiav			Batch	nighO	Meight	W/O
AGON NAUL	WEHICLE PARTIES OF THE CERTIFICATION THE CERTIFICATION THE CERTIFICATION THE CERTIFICATION OF	Sales 30 Fales 30 TO MOIT, Politicistics Politicis	weight, weight reduced by the Bir hapter 5,4,2,1 Must be complete the complete by the Birth and the	odies of week sections of the section of the sectio	d shaq owt neewled eave	,	nighO	Meight	_